TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM749529

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee entity type to "Limited Liability Partnership" previously recorded on Reel 007701 Frame 0082. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment of the entire interest and the goodwill
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900712933

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Applications Consulting Training Solutions, Inc		03/31/2022	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PricewaterhouserCoopers LLP	
Street Address:	300 Madison Avenue	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10017	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Partnership: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4811890	ACTS
Registration Number:	4811892	ACTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

3479012121 Phone:

trademarks@us.pwc.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey Dicker

Address Line 1: 300 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CORRECT ASSIGN 8-18-22 **NAME OF SUBMITTER:** Shama Elliott SIGNATURE: /se/ **DATE SIGNED:** 08/18/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007781 FRAME: 0348

900714633

Total Attachments: 5

source=CoverSheet ID No. 900690256 ACTS#page1.tif

source=CoverSheet ID No. 90069220#page1.tif

source=CoverSheet ID No. 900702349#page1.tif

source=Project Mako (ACTS) - Short Form TM Assignment from Seller to PwC (Executed) (1)#page1.tif

source=Project Mako (ACTS) - Short Form TM Assignment from Seller to PwC (Executed) (1)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM723600

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Applications Consulting Training Solutions, Inc		03/31/2022	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PricewaterhouserCoopers LLP	
Street Address:	300 Madison Avenue	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10017	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4811892	ACTS
Registration Number:	4811890	ACTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 347-901-2121

Email: trademarks@us.pwc.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey Dicker

Address Line 1: 300 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Project Make to PwC LLP	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shama Elliott
SIGNATURE:	/se/
DATE SIGNED:	04/25/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=Project Mako - Short Form TM Assignment from Seller to PwC (Executed) (1)#page1.tif source=Project Mako - Short Form TM Assignment from Seller to PwC (Executed) (1)#page2.tif

Exhibit 2

Short Form Trademark Assignment

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Applications Consulting Training Solutions, Inc., a Florida corporation, with a business address of 4600 Confederate Oaks Drive, Jacksonville, Florida 32210 ("Assignor"), hereby irrevocably assigns to PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, a Delaware limited liability partnership, with a business address of 300 Madison Ave., New York, New York 10017 ("PwC"), Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 4811892, for ACTS and Design, and U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 4811890, for ACTS ("Assigned Trademarks"), including the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, said Assigned Trademarks, and the right to recover for past, present, and future infringement of said Assigned Trademarks. PwC hereby accepts said assignment.

Assignor does hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States of America to record this assignment.

Executed as of the 31st day of March, 2022

======================================	~
	Applications Consulting Training Solutions, Inc. By: James E. Farliat
	Name: James E. Farhat
	Title: President
Accepted:	
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP	
Devi	
By: Name:	
Title:	
1100.	

Exhibit 2

Short Form Trademark Assignment

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Applications Consulting Training Solutions, Inc., a Florida corporation, with a business address of 4600 Confederate Oaks Drive, Jacksonville, Florida 32210 ("Assignor"), hereby irrevocably assigns to PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, a Delaware limited liability partnership, with a business address of 300 Madison Ave., New York, New York 10017 ("PwC"), Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 4811892, for ACTS and Design, and U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 4811890, for ACTS ("Assigned Trademarks"), including the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, said Assigned Trademarks, and the right to recover for past, present, and future infringement of said Assigned Trademarks. PwC hereby accepts said assignment.

Assignor does hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States of America to record this assignment.

Executed as of the 31st day of March, 2022.

RECORDED: 08/11/2022

	Applications Consulting Training Solutions, Inc.	
	By: Name:	
	Title:	
Accepte	ed:	
Pricewa	nterhouseCoopers LLP	
	DocuSigned by: Mary National Control of Con	
Title:	Chief Financial Officer and Head of Portfolio Strategy	